LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren IV mannl.

StandNr: 91

Martens, Dieter #450

StartNr: 450

22. Oktober 2022 10:41
NW SV Hahn 1904 / SV Hahn 1904

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

313.8

(299)

104.1 105.1 104.6

29 1
28

0O 00000 0P O

279 (9.), 204 (13.), 190 (4.)

31.4 (15.),45.6 (14.),49.6 (3.)

0.14 mm links, 0.07 mm hoch

0.95, horizontal: 0.92, vertikal: 0.99

Serie 1:
10.2*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.2*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.8*
10.7* 10.3*

49.6 (3.),60.4 (5.), 74.6 (7.)
0.68 mm links, 0.21 mm tief
0.98, horizontal: 0.94, vertikal: 1.03

10.5* 10.1 7~
10.6* 10.3*

31.4 (15.), 45.6 (14.), 69.3 (20.)
0.06 mm rechts, 0.11 mm hoch
0.91, horizontal: 0.85, vertikal: 0.95

10.6* 10.4*
10.7* 10.4*

62.2 (27.), 64.3 (26.), 80.6 (22.)
0.19 mm rechts, 0.31 mm hoch
0.89, horizontal: 0.77, vertikal: 1.01

10.8*
10.6*

10.5*
10.2*

10.7*
10.5*

10.8*
10.7*

104~
104~




